Rev 1.5
www.dioo.com                                                          © 2021 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO7910• Rev. 1.5
DIO7910
300mA, Ultra-Low-Noise, Low-IQ LDO
Features
 Operating Input Voltage Range: 1.6V to 5.5 V
 Output Voltage Range: 0.8 V to 3.3 V

D
O
Ordering Information
Order Part
Number
Top Marking  TA Package
DIO7910A08ST5 KADYW Green -40 to 85°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel,3000
DIO7910A10ST5 KAEYW Green -40 to 85°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel,3000
DIO7910A11ST5 KACYW Green -40 to 85°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel,3000
DIO7910A12ST5 KAFYW Green -40 to 85°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel,3000
DIO7910A15ST5 KAGYW Green -40 to 85°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel,3000
DIO7910A18ST5 KAHYW Green -40 to 85°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel,3000
DIO7910A25ST5 KAJYW Green -40 to 85°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel,3000
DIO7910A28ST5 KAKYW Green -40 to 85°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel,3000
DIO7910A30ST5 KAMYW Green -40 to 85°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel,3000
DIO7910A33ST5 KANYW Green -40 to 85°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel,3000
DIO7910A08EN4 YWKD Green -40 to 85°C DFN1*1-4 Tape & Reel,10000
DIO7910A10EN4 YWKE Green -40 to 85°C DFN1*1-4 Tape & Reel,10000
DIO7910A11EN4 YWKC Green -40 to 85°C DFN1*1-4 Tape & Reel,10000
DIO7910A12EN4 YWKF Green -40 to 85°C DFN1*1-4 Tape & Reel,10000
DIO7910A15EN4 YWKG Green -40 to 85°C DFN1*1-4 Tape & Reel,10000
DIO7910A18EN4 YWKH Green -40 to 85°C DFN1*1-4 Tape & Reel,10000
DIO7910A25EN4 YWKJ Green -40 to 85°C DFN1*1-4 Tape & Reel,10000
DIO7910A28EN4 YWKK Green -40 to 85°C DFN1*1-4 Tape & Reel,10000
DIO7910A30EN4 YWKM Green -40 to 85°C DFN1*1-4 Tape & Reel,10000
DIO7910A33EN4 YWKN Green -40 to 85°C DFN1*1-4 Tape & Reel,10000
DIO7910B08ST5 KBDYW Green -40 to 85°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel,3000
DIO7910B10ST5 KBEYW Green -40 to 85°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel,3000
DIO7910B11ST5 KBCYW Green -40 to 85°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel,3000
DIO7910B12ST5 KBFYW Green -40 to 85°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel,3000
DIO7910B15ST5 KBGYW Green -40 to 85°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel,3000
DIO7910B18ST5 KBHYW Green -40 to 85°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel,3000
DIO7910B25ST5 KBJYW Green -40 to 85°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel,3000
DIO7910B28ST5 KBKYW Green -40 to 85°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel,3000
DIO7910B30ST5 KBMYW Green -40 to 85°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel,3000
DIO7910B33ST5 KBNYW Green -40 to 85°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel,3000
DIO7910B08EN4 YWVD Green -40 to 85°C DFN1*1-4 Tape & Reel,10000
DIO7910B10EN4 YWVE Green -40 to 85°C DFN1*1-4 Tape & Reel,10000
DIO7910B11EN4 YWVC Green -40 to 85°C DFN1*1-4 Tape & Reel,10000
DIO7910B12EN4 YWVF Green -40 to 85°C DFN1*1-4 Tape & Reel,10000
DIO7910B15EN4 YWVG Green -40 to 85°C DFN1*1-4 Tape & Reel,10000
DIO7910B18EN4 YWVH Green -40 to 85°C DFN1*1-4 Tape & Reel,10000
DIO7910B25EN4 YWVJ Green -40 to 85°C DFN1*1-4 Tape & Reel,10000
DIO7910B28EN4 YWVK Green -40 to 85°C DFN1*1-4 Tape & Reel,10000
DIO7910B30EN4 YWVM Green -40 to 85°C DFN1*1-4 Tape & Reel,10000
DIO7910B33EN4 YWVN Green -40 to 85°C DFN1*1-4 Tape & Reel,10000
DIO7910
www.dioo.com                                                           © 2021 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO7910• Rev. 1.5
3
0
0
m